

MR-3054 Const. of Road from Kabilash
Mushari to Rohatmina via Madanthi primary
School crossing (P.No 100)
Agreement No-118/MAD/MR-3054/2020-21

M/S Sathi Construction

DIVISION
ARARITA

Const. Cost. 16110893.00
Maint. Cost. 6302385.00

Total - 22413278.00

SUB-DIVISION

KURSAKANTA

Date of Commence - 21.9.2020
Date of Completion - 20.9.2021

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2213

1st on d/c
Abstract of cost

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Clearing & grubbing Road Land					
... do all comp job					
Qty 0.22 Hect vide TMB P-01					
@ 49496.70 / Hect					₹ 10889.00
2/2 Construction of Subgrade & earth					
Shoulder ... do all comp job					
Qty 492.0 m³ vide TMB P-06					
Amnt. 462.0 m³ @ 176.96 / m³					₹ 81756.00
3/3 Construction of granular sub					
Base gr-II ... do all comp job					
Qty 29.03 m³ vide TMB P-01					
Amnt 25.21 m³ @ 2529.74 / m³					₹ 63775.00
4/4 Paving laying spreading & com.					
Paving WBM Gr-II ... do all comp job					
Qty 33.30 m³ vide TMB P-02					
Amnt 33.33 m³ @ 4589.70 / m³					₹ 152975.00
5/5 Paving laying spreading & comp					
paving WBM Gr-II ... do all comp job					
Qty 60.0 m³ vide TMB P-02					
Amnt 57.95 m³ @ 4261.54 / m³					₹ 246956.00
6/6 Paving & applying binder					
Coal ... do all comp job					
Qty 800.0 m³ vide TMB P-03					
Amnt 772.73 m³ @ 43.80 / m³					₹ 33846.00
Total - ₹					590197.00

Continuation

BIF 590197-2

Continuation

B/A 1958/382

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/13 Potinding & Fixing Retro reflector erecting direction & Place identification Sign board - do all comp job Qty 1.92 m ² vide TMB P-04 @ 12541.65/m ² ₹ 24080.00					
14/14 Potinding & Fixing of retro-reflect Informatory Sign board - do all comp job Qty 30 Nos vide TMB P-04 @ 3787.02/m ² ₹ 11391.00					
15/15 Potinding & Fixing 600mm Circ Wor Samp - do all comp job Qty 8 Nos vide TMB P-05 @ 3896.37/m ² ₹ 31171.00					
16/16 Potinding & Fixing 600mm x 450 mm rectangular - do all comp job Qty 18 Nos vide TMB P-05 @ 3767.25/m ² ₹ 67811.00					
17/17 Potinding & Fixing of hot applied Thermoplastic - do all comp job Qty 27.9 m ² vide TMB P-05 @ 735.40/m ² ₹ 19856.00					
18/18 Potinding & Fixing road strips do all comp job Qty 90 Nos vide TMB P-05 @ 21863/m ² ₹ 19677.00					
					78/101 ₹ 223464.00

Continuation

Est on Account.
Rs. No 02 date 19.11.21

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Miss for Plantation.		30	812	:	
SD 5%		140	956	:	
Q.T 1%		28	191	:	
CGST 1%		28	191	:	
SGST 1%		28	191	:	365670:
Roy.		61	565	:	
		61	565	:	
S. Fee.		19	573	:	
Cess 1%		28	191	:	
Net Pay		24	534	50/-	
Total		28	191	20/-	
Passed Rs.		28	191	20/-	Twenty eight thousand nine hundred

One hundred twenty/00

[Signature]
 Divisional Accounts Officer
 R.W.D. Works Division
 Araria

[Signature]
 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. Works Division
 Araria